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Key indicators as of the closing of March 2023 ​
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1. Average LTM (last twelve months)

2. Calculated with the indicators indexed to the debt at the end of the month
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Real Estate Results

GLA1 1,170,898 m2
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Corporate vacancy

Commercial vacancy

Warehouse vacancy

Specialized vacancy

Physical Vacancy by Category

20.20%

12.89%

9.39%

11.84%

12.18%

33.51%

2023

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028-2068

Maturity Profile

Corporate Commercial Warehouse Specialized

1. Includes square meters of Calablanca, City U and Boho
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Capital Market 

MTD YTD

COLCAP Species

Liquidity Ranking
18° 17°

ADTV1 326 millions 326 millions
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Price of PEI's in the Secondary Market | COP$
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Figures in billions COP

1. Average Daily Trading Volume
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